
 4-17-2015 Oilfield Appreciation Day 1st Flight Team
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Tulsa Inspection Services T.J. Jones 88
Tulsa Inspection Services Scott Beavers 94
Tulsa Inspection Services Henry Hensley 87
Tulsa Inspection Services Hank Shaper 97

366
Young Guns Jared Foster 87
Young Guns Garrett Maurice 94
Young Guns Francis Rogers 84
Young Guns Kyle Muennink 82

347
Anderson Kennels Edward Kennemer 83
Anderson Kennels Andy Anderson 92
Anderson Kennels Jet Brown 82
Anderson Kennels Joel Jackson 88

345
EnviroCleanse Operating Joe Poe 83
EnviroCleanse Operating Pat Rozypal 81
EnviroCleanse Operating Jeff Doss 86
EnviroCleanse Operating Larry Hancock 82

332
Louisiana Valve Source Kennis Heinold 81
Louisiana Valve Source Rudy Zamora 67
Louisiana Valve Source Josh Cuyton 82
Louisiana Valve Source Jody Johnson 89

319
Petro-Crete, LLC Chance McCoy 76
Petro-Crete, LLC Robert  Patterson 79
Petro-Crete, LLC Billy Harrison 79
Petro-Crete, LLC Justin Blaschke 85

319



 4-17-2015 Oilfield Appreciation Day 1st Flight Team
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

C&J Energy #1 Randy Rose 85
C&J Energy #1 Felisia Dillard 69
C&J Energy #1 Barry Marks 83
C&J Energy #1 Leslie Parish 66

303
Flotek #2 Arnold Saucedo 86
Flotek #2 Manny Salinas 62
Flotek #2 Arnold N 84
Flotek #2 Jason Edwards 69

301
C&J Energy #3 Blake Bird 82
C&J Energy #3 Victor Rodriguez 70
C&J Energy #3 Mike Bailey 72
C&J Energy #3 Robert Crane 72

296
C&J Energy #2 Aaron 66
C&J Energy #2 Rowdy 80
C&J Energy #2 David Coon 58
C&J Energy #2 Florencio Hinojosa 88

292
Flotek #1 Hector Rangel 84
Flotek #1 Andrew Lu 66
Flotek #1 Ted Ruiz 58
Flotek #1 Eric Luckey 84

292
Greenwell Ron Long 89
Greenwell William D 87
Greenwell Dan W 55
Greenwell Tyler S 61

292



 4-17-2015 Oilfield Appreciation Day 1st Flight Team
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Petrolink Services, Inc. Phoeun Pha 56
Petrolink Services, Inc. Lance Butler 74
Petrolink Services, Inc. Erick Perez 77
Petrolink Services, Inc. Raul Oliveira 76

283
C&J Energy Sam Hyden 71
C&J Energy David Ybarra 55
C&J Energy Mitchell Coon 57
C&J Energy Clyde Scott 89

272
Kayden Industries Justin Albert 78
Kayden Industries Mike Coolures 69
Kayden Industries Cameron Coolures 60
Kayden Industries Zack Hon 60

267
Team Blue Trace Davis 76
Team Blue Mitch Goss 40
Team Blue Dee Walker 59
Team Blue Richard Kotzur 92

267
BTI Services Inc. Ty Robinson 74
BTI Services Inc. Jordan Gonzales 60
BTI Services Inc. Chris Boyce 61
BTI Services Inc. Brian Dillon 67

262



  4-17-2015 Oilfield Appreciation Day 1st Flight Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Tulsa Inspection Services Hank Shaper 97
Tulsa Inspection Services Scott Beavers 94
Young Guns Garrett Maurice 94
Anderson Kennels Andy Anderson 92
Team Blue Richard Kotzur 92
C&J Energy Clyde Scott 89
Greenwell Ron Long 89
Louisiana Valve Source Jody Johnson 89
Anderson Kennels Joel Jackson 88
C&J Energy #2 Florencio Hinojosa 88
Tulsa Inspection Services T.J. Jones 88
Greenwell William D 87
Tulsa Inspection Services Henry Hensley 87
Young Guns Jared Foster 87
EnviroCleanse Operating Jeff Doss 86
Flotek #2 Arnold Saucedo 86
C&J Energy #1 Randy Rose 85
Petro-Crete, LLC Justin Blaschke 85
Flotek #1 Hector Rangel 84
Flotek #1 Eric Luckey 84
Flotek #2 Arnold N 84
Young Guns Francis Rogers 84
Anderson Kennels Edward Kennemer 83
C&J Energy #1 Barry Marks 83
EnviroCleanse Operating Joe Poe 83
Anderson Kennels Jet Brown 82
C&J Energy #3 Blake Bird 82
EnviroCleanse Operating Larry Hancock 82
Louisiana Valve Source Josh Cuyton 82
Young Guns Kyle Muennink 82
EnviroCleanse Operating Pat Rozypal 81
Louisiana Valve Source Kennis Heinold 81
C&J Energy #2 Rowdy 80



  4-17-2015 Oilfield Appreciation Day 1st Flight Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Petro-Crete, LLC Robert  Patterson 79
Petro-Crete, LLC Billy Harrison 79
Kayden Industries Justin Albert 78
Petrolink Services, Inc. Erick Perez 77
Petro-Crete, LLC Chance McCoy 76
Petrolink Services, Inc. Raul Oliveira 76
Team Blue Trace Davis 76
BTI Services Inc. Ty Robinson 74
Petrolink Services, Inc. Lance Butler 74
C&J Energy #3 Mike Bailey 72
C&J Energy #3 Robert Crane 72
C&J Energy Sam Hyden 71
C&J Energy #3 Victor Rodriguez 70
C&J Energy #1 Felisia Dillard 69
Flotek #2 Jason Edwards 69
Kayden Industries Mike Coolures 69
BTI Services Inc. Brian Dillon 67
Louisiana Valve Source Rudy Zamora 67
C&J Energy #1 Leslie Parish 66
C&J Energy #2 Aaron 66
Flotek #1 Andrew Lu 66
Flotek #2 Manny Salinas 62
BTI Services Inc. Chris Boyce 61
Greenwell Tyler S 61
BTI Services Inc. Jordan Gonzales 60
Kayden Industries Cameron Coolures 60
Kayden Industries Zack Hon 60
Team Blue Dee Walker 59
C&J Energy #2 David Coon 58
Flotek #1 Ted Ruiz 58
C&J Energy Mitchell Coon 57
Petrolink Services, Inc. Phoeun Pha 56
C&J Energy David Ybarra 55



  4-17-2015 Oilfield Appreciation Day 1st Flight Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Greenwell Dan W 55
Team Blue Mitch Goss 40



  4-17-2015 Oilfield Appreciation Day 2nd Flight Team
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Select Energy Services Andy Anderson 94
Select Energy Services Jet Brown 93
Select Energy Services Sam Hyden 85
Select Energy Services Clyde Scott 90

362
Strike Jody Johnson 85
Strike David Ash 84
Strike Steven Mafrige 98
Strike Brooks Holzhause 88

355
Greenwell #3 Rodney 77
Greenwell #3 Clint 89
Greenwell #3 Charlie 93
Greenwell #3 Dean 84

343
Stephenson Dirt John Stephenson 81
Stephenson Dirt J.W. Holmes 88
Stephenson Dirt Tommy Knolls 78
Stephenson Dirt Colby Mitchell 85

332
Greenwell #2 Ron Long 85
Greenwell #2 William D 84
Greenwell #2 Charlie Walters 88
Greenwell #2 Mike Garza 73

330
Tulsa Inspection Resources #1 David Bennett 81
Tulsa Inspection Resources #1 Jody Musiok 92
Tulsa Inspection Resources #1 Kris Jenson 80
Tulsa Inspection Resources #1 Blake Glover 76

329



  4-17-2015 Oilfield Appreciation Day 2nd Flight Team
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Capital Well Services Steve Thode 94
Capital Well Services James Spencer 71
Capital Well Services Haley Kitagawa 85
Capital Well Services Wayne Carter 62

312
Casedhole #2 Blake Bird 89
Casedhole #2 Cody Hebert 72
Casedhole #2 Robert Crane 58
Casedhole #2 Jim Holmes 81

300
Star Oilfield Services Inc. #1 Chris Klement 86
Star Oilfield Services Inc. #1 Daniel Delaney 79
Star Oilfield Services Inc. #1 Kevin Rocks 69
Star Oilfield Services Inc. #1 Clay Hill 64

298
Greenwell #1 Ron Wagnon 83
Greenwell #1 Brice Fergusom 68
Greenwell #1 Rene Guadjardo 57
Greenwell #1 Cris Cantrell 89

297
Tulsa Inspection Resources #2 Justin Bendele 90
Tulsa Inspection Resources #2 Tresman Smith 56
Tulsa Inspection Resources #2 Eric Horbert 57
Tulsa Inspection Resources #2 Dale Nichols 74

277
Performance Pipe #1 Allen Pearl 50
Performance Pipe #1 Tim Dyer 75
Performance Pipe #1 Bob Gajeske 56
Performance Pipe #1 Michael Fergusom 86

267



  4-17-2015 Oilfield Appreciation Day 2nd Flight Team
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

BTI Services Inc. Ty Robinson 78
BTI Services Inc. Jordan Gonzales 54
BTI Services Inc. Brian Dillon 67
BTI Services Inc. Chris Boyce 62

261
Ross 73
Freddy 30
Josh Guyton 82
Rudy Zamora 71

256
Casedhole #1 Randy Rose 66
Casedhole #1 Barry Marks 69
Casedhole #1 Mike Bailey 66
Casedhole #1 Leslie Parrish 54

255
Performance Pipe #2 Thomas Elliott 58
Performance Pipe #2 Lawyer Jolly 51
Performance Pipe #2 Lou Compton 68
Performance Pipe #2 Willie Guizar 48

225



 4-17-2015 Oilfield Appreciation Day 2nd Flight Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Strike Steven Mafrige 98
Select Energy Services Andy Anderson 94
Capital Well Services Steve Thode 94
Select Energy Services Jet Brown 93
Greenwell #3 Charlie 93
Tulsa Inspection Resources #1 Jody Musiok 92
Select Energy Services Clyde Scott 90
Tulsa Inspection Resources #2 Justin Bendele 90
Casedhole #2 Blake Bird 89
Greenwell #1 Cris Cantrell 89
Greenwell #3 Clint 89
Stephenson Dirt J.W. Holmes 88
Strike Brooks Holzhause 88
Greenwell #2 Charlie Walters 88
Performance Pipe #1 Michael Fergusom 86
Star Oilfield Services Inc. #1 Chris Klement 86
Select Energy Services Sam Hyden 85
Stephenson Dirt Colby Mitchell 85
Strike Jody Johnson 85
Capital Well Services Haley Kitagawa 85
Greenwell #2 Ron Long 85
Strike David Ash 84
Greenwell #2 William D 84
Greenwell #3 Dean 84
Greenwell #1 Ron Wagnon 83

Josh Guyton 82
Casedhole #2 Jim Holmes 81
Stephenson Dirt John Stephenson 81
Tulsa Inspection Resources #1 David Bennett 81
Tulsa Inspection Resources #1 Kris Jenson 80
Star Oilfield Services Inc. #1 Daniel Delaney 79
Stephenson Dirt Tommy Knolls 78
BTI Services Inc. Ty Robinson 78



 4-17-2015 Oilfield Appreciation Day 2nd Flight Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Greenwell #3 Rodney 77
Tulsa Inspection Resources #1 Blake Glover 76
Performance Pipe #1 Tim Dyer 75
Tulsa Inspection Resources #2 Dale Nichols 74
Greenwell #2 Mike Garza 73

Ross 73
Casedhole #2 Cody Hebert 72
Capital Well Services James Spencer 71

Rudy Zamora 71
Casedhole #1 Barry Marks 69
Star Oilfield Services Inc. #1 Kevin Rocks 69
Performance Pipe #2 Lou Compton 68
Greenwell #1 Brice Fergusom 68
BTI Services Inc. Brian Dillon 67
Casedhole #1 Randy Rose 66
Casedhole #1 Mike Bailey 66
Star Oilfield Services Inc. #1 Clay Hill 64
Capital Well Services Wayne Carter 62
BTI Services Inc. Chris Boyce 62
Casedhole #2 Robert Crane 58
Performance Pipe #2 Thomas Elliott 58
Tulsa Inspection Resources #2 Eric Horbert 57
Greenwell #1 Rene Guadjardo 57
Performance Pipe #1 Bob Gajeske 56
Tulsa Inspection Resources #2 Tresman Smith 56
Casedhole #1 Leslie Parrish 54
BTI Services Inc. Jordan Gonzales 54
Performance Pipe #2 Lawyer Jolly 51
Performance Pipe #1 Allen Pearl 50
Performance Pipe #2 Willie Guizar 48

Freddy 30



 4-17-2015 Oilfield Appreciation Day Awards

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Tulsa Inspection Services T.J. Jones 88
Tulsa Inspection Services Scott Beavers 94
Tulsa Inspection Services Henry Hensley 87
Tulsa Inspection Services Hank Shaper 97

366

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Tulsa Inspection Services Hank Shaper 97 HOA 

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Select Energy Services Andy Anderson 94
Select Energy Services Jet Brown 93
Select Energy Services Sam Hyden 85
Select Energy Services Clyde Scott 90

362

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Strike Steven Mafrige 98 HOA 
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